School Year 25-26 Class Schedule

(September 8th - June 27th)

12:00-12:45

12:00-12:50
1:00-1:50

Parent & Me Parent & Me . . L1’ Ninjas Begimner Begmner
Prenastics  Prenastics + ) ‘
(15-24 Months) (2-3 Years) co-ed (6-9) (6-8) (9+)
3:00-3:50 4:005:00
MOHd ay 4:00-4:45 5:00-5:50 4:00-5:00 RS 7:00-8:00
X X 5:00-6:00
6:00-6:50
4:00-5:00
Tuesday 3:00-3:50 5:00-6:00
7:00-8:00
9:00-9:50
10:00-10:50
W d d 9:00-9:45 DA 2 11:00-11 i() 6:10-7:00 5:00-6:00
J. -J. . - D . -/ . -0:
canesaay 11:00-11:45 e
3:00-3:50
4:00-4:50
9:00-9:45 11:00-11:50 6:00.7:00
Thursday 10:00-10:45 4:00-4:50 700800
4:00-4:45 5:00-5:50 R
) 4:00-4:50
Z 4:00-4:45 5:00-6:00 6:00-7:00 7:00-8:00
Friday ’ 5:00-5:50 D )
9:00-9:50
10:00-10:45 -00-10-
Saturda 9:00-9:45 11:00-11 4; 1(1)88 1(1)58 1:00-1:50 2:00-8:00 5:00-6:00
J. -J:49 . - 4O 00-11: I -0:
y 0 8:10-4:00 5:00-6:00



Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Intermediate
(6-8)

4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00

4:00-5:00
6:00-7:00

5:00-6:00

4:00-5:00
6:00-7:00

6:00-7:00

2:00-3:00
4:00-5:00

Intermediate
9+)

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

7:00-8:00

4:00-5:00

PeakGymnasticsNY.com
Contact@PeakGymnasticsNY.com
(845) 473- 3966

Begmner
Advanced Boys Tl
8:00-9:00
5:00-6:00 7:00-8:00
12:00-1:00

Advanced
Tumbling

7:00-8:00

Adult

8:00-9:00



